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Alphabetical Order Votes % of Votes

3266 of 3266 Precincts Reported

YES 1089326 53.11%

NO 961909 46.89%

Total Votes: 2051235

County YES NO Total % Yes # Counties passing

16

1 2970 4053 7023 42.3% 0

2 Andrew 2850 3842 6692 42.6% 0

3 769 1135 1904 40.4% 0

4 3075 4346 7421 41.4% 0

5 Barry 4016 6943 10959 36.6% 0

6 Barton 1232 3076 4308 28.6% 0

7 Bates 2574 3189 5763 44.7% 0

8 Benton 3447 4278 7725 44.6% 0

9 1467 2643 4110 35.7% 0

10 Boone 38860 23569 62429 62.2% 1

11 Buchanan 12608 11909 24517 51.4% 1

12 Butler 4688 6656 11344 41.3% 0

13 Caldwell 1567 1843 3410 46.0% 0

14 7043 7882 14925 47.2% 0

15 Camden 8646 9578 18224 47.4% 0

16 12140 15522 27662 43.9% 0

17 Carroll 1251 2072 3323 37.6% 0

18 Carter 735 1133 1868 39.3% 0

19 21300 18354 39654 53.7% 1

20 Cedar 1953 3157 5110 38.2% 0

21 953 1824 2777 34.3% 0

22 Christian 14034 19142 33176 42.3% 0

23 Clark 1012 1298 2310 43.8% 0

24 Clay 53356 33603 86959 61.4% 1

25 Clinton 3654 3819 7473 48.9% 0

26 Cole 12484 15931 28415 43.9% 0

27 Cooper 2603 3496 6099 42.7% 0

28 Crawford 3091 4460 7551 40.9% 0

29 1047 1945 2992 35.0% 0

30 Dallas 2336 3417 5753 40.6% 0

31 1068 1580 2648 40.3% 0

32 1310 2048 3358 39.0% 0
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33 Dent 1697 3280 4977 34.1% 0

34 Douglas 1622 3394 5016 32.3% 0

35 2739 3398 6137 44.6% 0

36 Franklin 15998 20883 36881 43.4% 0

37 1969 3679 5648 34.9% 0

38 Gentry 844 1463 2307 36.6% 0

39 Greene 51044 46184 97228 52.5% 1

40 Grundy 1149 2056 3205 35.9% 0

41 Harrison 866 1814 2680 32.3% 0

42 Henry 3396 4145 7541 45.0% 0

43 Hickory 1631 2036 3667 44.5% 0

44 Holt 590 1073 1663 35.5% 0

45 Howard 1763 2065 3828 46.1% 0

46 Howell 5069 8137 13206 38.4% 0

47 Iron 1356 1675 3031 44.7% 0

48 Jackson 78991 51019 130010 60.8% 1

49 Jasper 14173 20365 34538 41.0% 0

50 Jefferson 43154 35922 79076 54.6% 1

51 Johnson 8105 7516 15621 51.9% 1

52 Kansas City 66147 18846 84993 77.8% 1

53 Knox 480 891 1371 35.0% 0

54 4313 7013 11326 38.1% 0

55 Lafayette 5759 6146 11905 48.4% 0

56 Lawrence 4565 7925 12490 36.5% 0

57 Lewis 1289 1860 3149 40.9% 0

58 Lincoln 9533 10079 19612 48.6% 0

59 1663 2465 4128 40.3% 0

60 Livingston 1969 2763 4732 41.6% 0

61 Macon 1813 3740 5553 32.6% 0

62 Madison 1537 2134 3671 41.9% 0

63 1185 2234 3419 34.7% 0

64 Marion 3743 4888 8631 43.4% 0

65 McDonald 2550 3482 6032 42.3% 0

66 Mercer 428 828 1256 34.1% 0

67 Miller 3409 5297 8706 39.2% 0

68 Mississippi 1322 1545 2867 46.1% 0

69 1819 3273 5092 35.7% 0

70 Monroe 1222 1913 3135 39.0% 0

71 Montgomery 1568 2458 4026 38.9% 0

72 Morgan 3122 3782 6904 45.2% 0
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73 New Madrid 2327 2012 4339 53.6% 1

74 Newton 7347 12492 19839 37.0% 0

75 2491 3951 6442 38.7% 0

76 Oregon 1182 1860 3042 38.9% 0

77 Osage 1687 3798 5485 30.8% 0

78 Ozark 1455 2217 3672 39.6% 0

79 1427 1711 3138 45.5% 0

80 Perry 2455 3762 6217 39.5% 0

81 5684 7413 13097 43.4% 0

82 Phelps 5748 7715 13463 42.7% 0

83 Pike 2071 3052 5123 40.4% 0

84 Platte 25453 15377 40830 62.3% 1

85 Polk 4188 6300 10488 39.9% 0

86 Pulaski 5061 5241 10302 49.1% 0

87 Putnam 608 1083 1691 36.0% 0

88 1647 2310 3957 41.6% 0

89 Randolph 3002 4442 7444 40.3% 0

90 Ray 4100 3818 7918 51.8% 1

91 Reynolds 1023 1345 2368 43.2% 0

92 Ripley 1498 2194 3692 40.6% 0

93 Saline 2823 3417 6240 45.2% 0

94 Schuyler 554 959 1513 36.6% 0

95 Scotland 492 859 1351 36.4% 0

96 Scott 4971 6529 11500 43.2% 0

97 Shannon 1092 1789 2881 37.9% 0

98 Shelby 701 1584 2285 30.7% 0

99 St. Charles 82131 67220 149351 55.0% 1

100 St. Clair 1634 2049 3683 44.4% 0

101 St. Francois 9144 8952 18096 50.5% 1

102 St. Louis 215415 149934 365349 59.0% 1

103 St. Louis City 60442 22354 82796 73.0% 1

104 Ste. Genevieve 2888 3688 6576 43.9% 0

105 3278 5236 8514 38.5% 0

106 Stone 5673 7999 13672 41.5% 0

107 Sullivan 586 1129 1715 34.2% 0

108 Taney 7287 10309 17596 41.4% 0

109 Texas 2929 5296 8225 35.6% 0

110 Vernon 2547 3554 6101 41.7% 0

111 Warren 6097 6962 13059 46.7% 0

112 Washington 3339 3586 6925 48.2% 0
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113 Wayne 1674 2338 4012 41.7% 0

114 Webster 5267 7784 13051 40.4% 0

115 Worth 302 546 848 35.6% 0

116 Wright 1875 4334 6209 30.2% 0
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Ordered by Vote Votes % of Votes

3266 of 3266 Precincts Reported

YES 1089326 53.11%

NO 961909 46.89%

Total Votes: 2051235

County YES NO Total % No % Yes # Counties passing

16

1 Kansas City 66147 18846 84993 22.2% 77.8% 1

2 St. Louis City 60442 22354 82796 27.0% 73.0% 1

3 Platte 25453 15377 40830 37.7% 62.3% 1

4 Boone 38860 23569 62429 37.8% 62.2% 1

5 Clay 53356 33603 86959 38.6% 61.4% 1

6 Jackson 78991 51019 130010 39.2% 60.8% 1

7 St. Louis 215415 149934 365349 41.0% 59.0% 1

8 St. Charles 82131 67220 149351 45.0% 55.0% 1

9 Jefferson 43154 35922 79076 45.4% 54.6% 1

10 21300 18354 39654 46.3% 53.7% 1

11 New Madrid 2327 2012 4339 46.4% 53.6% 1

12 Greene 51044 46184 97228 47.5% 52.5% 1

13 Johnson 8105 7516 15621 48.1% 51.9% 1

14 Ray 4100 3818 7918 48.2% 51.8% 1

15 Buchanan 12608 11909 24517 48.6% 51.4% 1

16 St. Francois 9144 8952 18096 49.5% 50.5% 1

17 Pulaski 5061 5241 10302 50.9% 49.1% 0

18 Clinton 3654 3819 7473 51.1% 48.9% 0

19 Lincoln 9533 10079 19612 51.4% 48.6% 0

20 Lafayette 5759 6146 11905 51.6% 48.4% 0

21 Washington 3339 3586 6925 51.8% 48.2% 0

22 Camden 8646 9578 18224 52.6% 47.4% 0

23 7043 7882 14925 52.8% 47.2% 0

24 Warren 6097 6962 13059 53.3% 46.7% 0

25 Mississippi 1322 1545 2867 53.9% 46.1% 0

26 Howard 1763 2065 3828 53.9% 46.1% 0

27 Caldwell 1567 1843 3410 54.0% 46.0% 0

28 1427 1711 3138 54.5% 45.5% 0

29 Saline 2823 3417 6240 54.8% 45.2% 0

30 Morgan 3122 3782 6904 54.8% 45.2% 0

31 Henry 3396 4145 7541 55.0% 45.03% 0

32 Iron 1356 1675 3031 55.3% 44.7% 0

33 Bates 2574 3189 5763 55.3% 44.7% 0

34 2739 3398 6137 55.4% 44.6% 0
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35 Benton 3447 4278 7725 55.4% 44.6% 0

36 Hickory 1631 2036 3667 55.5% 44.5% 0

37 St. Clair 1634 2049 3683 55.6% 44.4% 0

38 Cole 12484 15931 28415 56.1% 43.9% 0

39 Ste. Genevieve 2888 3688 6576 56.1% 43.9% 0

40 12140 15522 27662 56.1% 43.9% 0

41 Clark 1012 1298 2310 56.2% 43.8% 0

42 5684 7413 13097 56.6% 43.4% 0

43 Franklin 15998 20883 36881 56.6% 43.4% 0

44 Marion 3743 4888 8631 56.6% 43.4% 0

45 Scott 4971 6529 11500 56.8% 43.2% 0

46 Reynolds 1023 1345 2368 56.8% 43.2% 0

47 Phelps 5748 7715 13463 57.3% 42.7% 0

48 Cooper 2603 3496 6099 57.3% 42.7% 0

49 Andrew 2850 3842 6692 57.4% 42.6% 0

50 Christian 14034 19142 33176 57.7% 42.3% 0

51 2970 4053 7023 57.7% 42.3% 0

52 McDonald 2550 3482 6032 57.7% 42.3% 0

53 Madison 1537 2134 3671 58.1% 41.9% 0

54 Vernon 2547 3554 6101 58.3% 41.7% 0

55 Wayne 1674 2338 4012 58.3% 41.7% 0

56 1647 2310 3957 58.4% 41.6% 0

57 Livingston 1969 2763 4732 58.4% 41.6% 0

58 Stone 5673 7999 13672 58.5% 41.5% 0

59 3075 4346 7421 58.6% 41.4% 0

60 Taney 7287 10309 17596 58.6% 41.4% 0

61 Butler 4688 6656 11344 58.7% 41.3% 0

62 Jasper 14173 20365 34538 59.0% 41.0% 0

63 Crawford 3091 4460 7551 59.1% 40.9% 0

64 Lewis 1289 1860 3149 59.1% 40.9% 0

65 Dallas 2336 3417 5753 59.4% 40.6% 0

66 Ripley 1498 2194 3692 59.4% 40.6% 0

67 Pike 2071 3052 5123 59.6% 40.4% 0

68 769 1135 1904 59.6% 40.4% 0

69 Webster 5267 7784 13051 59.6% 40.4% 0

70 1068 1580 2648 59.7% 40.3% 0

71 Randolph 3002 4442 7444 59.7% 40.3% 0

72 1663 2465 4128 59.7% 40.3% 0

73 Polk 4188 6300 10488 60.1% 39.9% 0

74 Ozark 1455 2217 3672 60.4% 39.6% 0

75 Perry 2455 3762 6217 60.5% 39.5% 0

76 Carter 735 1133 1868 60.7% 39.3% 0

77 Miller 3409 5297 8706 60.8% 39.2% 0
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78 1310 2048 3358 61.0% 39.0% 0

79 Monroe 1222 1913 3135 61.0% 39.0% 0

80 Montgomery 1568 2458 4026 61.1% 38.9% 0

81 Oregon 1182 1860 3042 61.1% 38.9% 0

82 2491 3951 6442 61.3% 38.7% 0

83 3278 5236 8514 61.5% 38.5% 0

84 Howell 5069 8137 13206 61.6% 38.4% 0

85 Cedar 1953 3157 5110 61.8% 38.2% 0

86 4313 7013 11326 61.9% 38.1% 0

87 Shannon 1092 1789 2881 62.1% 37.9% 0

88 Carroll 1251 2072 3323 62.4% 37.6% 0

89 Newton 7347 12492 19839 63.0% 37.0% 0

90 Barry 4016 6943 10959 63.4% 36.6% 0

91 Schuyler 554 959 1513 63.4% 36.6% 0

92 Gentry 844 1463 2307 63.4% 36.6% 0

93 Lawrence 4565 7925 12490 63.5% 36.5% 0

94 Scotland 492 859 1351 63.6% 36.4% 0

95 Putnam 608 1083 1691 64.0% 36.0% 0

96 Grundy 1149 2056 3205 64.1% 35.9% 0

97 1819 3273 5092 64.3% 35.7% 0

98 1467 2643 4110 64.3% 35.7% 0

99 Worth 302 546 848 64.4% 35.6% 0

100 Texas 2929 5296 8225 64.4% 35.6% 0

101 Holt 590 1073 1663 64.5% 35.5% 0

102 Knox 480 891 1371 65.0% 35.01% 0

103 1047 1945 2992 65.0% 34.99% 0

104 1969 3679 5648 65.1% 34.9% 0

105 1185 2234 3419 65.3% 34.7% 0

106 953 1824 2777 65.7% 34.3% 0

107 Sullivan 586 1129 1715 65.8% 34.2% 0

108 Dent 1697 3280 4977 65.9% 34.1% 0

109 Mercer 428 828 1256 65.9% 34.1% 0

110 Macon 1813 3740 5553 67.4% 32.6% 0

111 Douglas 1622 3394 5016 67.7% 32.3% 0

112 Harrison 866 1814 2680 67.7% 32.3% 0

113 Osage 1687 3798 5485 69.2% 30.8% 0

114 Shelby 701 1584 2285 69.3% 30.7% 0

115 Wright 1875 4334 6209 69.8% 30.2% 0

116 Barton 1232 3076 4308 71.4% 28.6% 0
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